

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20172/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in FA No. 122/2001
of the HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

EXEC.DIR., NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SUPRAVA PAIKRAY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer
for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 20514 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 20530 of 2008; SLP(C) NO. 20531 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 20533 of 2008; SLP(C) NO. 20534 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 20536 of 2008; SLP(C) NO. 20666 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 20680 of 2008; SLP(C) NO. 20683 of 2008

(With applns. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer
for interim relief)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 20835 of 2008; SLP(C) NO. 20839 of 2008
SLP(C)..../2008 CC.NO.11721; SLP(C) NO.20732 of 2008
SLP(C) NO. 21106 of 2008; SLP(C)..../2008 CC.NO.11739
SLP(C)..../2008 CC.NO.11731; SLP(C)..../2008 CC.NO.11732
SLP(C)..../2008 CC.NO.11738; SLP(C)..../2008 CC.NO.11725
SLP(C) NO. 21115 of 2008; SLP(C) NO.21154 of 2008;
SLP(C) NO. 21151 of 2008; SLP(C) NO.21176 of 2008;
SLP(C) NO. 21178 of 2008; SLP(C) NO.21186 of 2008;
SLP(C) NO. 21161 of 2008; SLP(C) NO.21180 of 2008;
SLP(C) NO. 21166 of 2008; SLP(C) NO.21163 of 2008;
SLP(C) NO. 21175 of 2008; SLP(C) NO.21168 of 2008;
SLP(C) NO. 21164 of 2008; SLP..../2008 CC.NO.11772;
SLP(C)..../2008 CC.NO.11799; SLP(C)..../2008 CC.NO.11771;

(With applns. for c/delay in filing SLP, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
Judgment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/08/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok Kumar Gupta, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Manohar, Adv.
Mr. Farrukh Rasheed, Adv.
Mr. Manoranjan Paikray, Adv.

.....2.

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Wherever there is delay, it is condoned. Issue notice.

Interim stay subject to depositing 50% of the amount.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Anand Singh)
Court Master