

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 2 & 3 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20534/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 128/2001 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)	in	FA	No.
--	----	----	-----

EXEC.DIR., NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BENUDHAR SAHU & ANR. Respondent(s)

IA No. 2: (Aappln(s) for substitution to bring on record the legal representatives of deceased respondent No. 1 in each SLP)
IA No. 3 (Appln. for c/delay in filing substitution appln. in each SLP) (With office report)
WITH
SLP(C) Nos. 21989, 21154, 23615, 23282, 21166 and 21492/2008

Date: 24/09/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
[IN CHAMBERS]

[illegible]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soumyajit Pani, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the respondents on the application for delay as also on the application seeking substitution to bring on record the legal

representatives of deceased respondent No. 1.

(KALYANI GUPTA) (VINOD KULVI)
SR. P.A. COURT MASTER