

Ê

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA.No.2-3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20534/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 11/04/2008 in FA No.128/2001 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

EXEC.DIR., NATIONAL ALUMINIUM CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BENUDHAR SAHU & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

WITH

IA.NOS.2-3 IN SLP (C) NO.21989/2008

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

IA.NOS.2-3 IN SLP (C) NO.21154/2008

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

IA.NOS.2-3 IN SLP (C) NO.21175/2008

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

IA.NOS.2-3 IN SLP (C) NO.21166/2008

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

IA.NOS.2-3 IN SLP (C) NO.21492/2008

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

IA.NOS.2-3 IN SLP (C) NO.23282/2008

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

IA.NOS.2-3 IN SLP (C) NO.23615/2008

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.  
and office report)

-2-

Date: 12/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The matters have been called out twice but no one appears on behalf of the respondents.

Accordingly, applications for substitution in all the matters are allowed.

Amended memo of parties ay be filed within four weeks.

[ Deepak Mansukhani ]  
Court Master

[ Indu Pokhriyal ]  
Court Master